
ASI Open Positions Position Applying For Application Received 
Executive Position     
Reps at Large  Position     
Academic Senator Position     
College Rep. Position     
Associate Justice Position     
Commissioners Position     
Campus Wide Committee Position Applying For   
Nicholas Amaya Student Grievance Committee Member Submitted: Tuesday, November 28, 2017 - 11:13am 
Juan Cisneros University Academic Appeals Board Committee Member Submitted: Thursday, November 30, 2017 - 10:46am 
Duy Nguyen Honors Convocation and Commencement Committee Member Submitted: Tuesday, January 9, 2018 - 9:46pm 
Duy Nguyen University Auxiliary Services Board (UAS)Member Submitted: Tuesday, January 9, 2018 - 9:20pm 
Eugene Salonga Student Grievance Committee Member Submitted: Wednesday, January 24, 2018 - 2:40pm 
Megha Tandel HHS Instructional Related Activities Committee Member Submitted: Tuesday, January 30, 2018 - 4:27pm 
      
ASI  Internal Committee Position Applying For   
Nicholas Amaya Funding Committee Member Submitted: Tuesday, November 28, 2017 - 11:16am 
Rutviben Patel Environmental Policy Committee Member Submitted: Tuesday, December 12, 2017 - 11:59pm 
Erik Camacho Varela General Election Committee Member Submitted: Wednesday, January 10, 2018 - 7:34pm 
Saida Coreas General Election Committee Member Submitted: Friday, January 12, 2018 - 12:56am 
Tamia Morrow General Election Committee Member Submitted: Thursday, January 18, 2018 - 8:25pm 
Lola Salgado Environmental Policy Committee Member Submitted: Saturday, January 20, 2018 - 9:04pm 
Jay Doshi Bylaws Codes of Procedures Committee Member Submitted: Friday, January 19, 2018 - 6:27pm 
Nataly Aviles Legislative Affairs Committee Member Submitted: Monday, January 22, 2018 - 11:16pm 
Edgar Pedroza Environmental Policy Committee Member Submitted: Tuesday, January 23, 2018 - 11:29pm 
Christopher Koo Funding Sub-Committee Member Submitted: Monday, January 29, 2018 - 11:29pm 
Christopher Koo Finance Committee Member Submitted: Monday, January 29, 2018 - 11:21pm 
David Garcia Environmental Policy Committee Member Submitted: Tuesday, January 30, 2018 - 4:19pm 

 


